©2010. Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 10/09/1000. Order no. KNK2-E
• No primer or heat required to install
• Won’t split on application
• Reduces waste and inventory
• Rodent-resistant
• Unaffected by UV rays
• No cooling required after application.
Can be immediately buried.
Tough, flexible tape, coated on one side with sealant, and applied
directly over bare metal to provide environmental protection of
repairs and welds in above or below grade applications.
All purpose, non-conductive homogeneous butyl rubber sealant
useable over a wide range of temperatures: -30° C to 60° C (-20° F
to 140° F) for installation, -50° C to 90° C (-60° F to 200° F) in service.
To prevent confusion with other sealants, the name of the product is
clearly printed on the release liner.
Cat. no. Rolls/carton
Roll length Roll width
m (ft) cm (in.)
TBT2020 10 6 (20) 5 (2)
TBT4010 10 3 (10) 10 (4)
TBT4020 5 6 (20) 10 (4)
TBT6020 5 6 (20) 15 (6)
TBT8020 5 6 (20) 20 (8)
TBT12020 5 6 (20) 30 (12)
Custom sizes available on request.
Contact your T&B sales representative for details.
TBT2010 20 3 (10) 5 (2)
Tape sealant